1 RUNDA
WMMP | WMPP
U 18-19.05.2019

.m POZNAI TOR .POZNAN"

WMMP+PP Sport 600-R 600-SST 600 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 94 BEZULSKI M. - Yamaha R6 el 5 1:44.072 09:39:42.518 4 1:43.227 09:36:27.139
1 1:41.336 09:30:45.337 6 1:42.395 09:41:24.913 5 1:44.899 09:38:12.038
2 1:40.754 09:32:26.091 7 1:54.870 09:43:19.783 6 1:43.637 09:39:55.675
3 1:42.944 09:34:09.035 7 1:53.151 09:41:48.826
4 147236 09:35:56.071  PO. 4-#96 JANCZYK J. - Yamaha R6 054t 8 4:03.732 09:45:52.558
5 3:37.343 09:39:33.614 ! 1:46.499 09:30:59.917 9 1:45.563 09:47:38.121
6 1:40.636 09:41:14.250 2 1:45.021 09:32:44.938 10 1:43.603 09:49:21.724
7 1:40.721 09:42:54.971 3 LEBEE BRI 1 1:42.868 09:51:04.592
g 139,715 09:44:34.686 4 3:17.564 09:37:58.351 12 1:46.918 09:52:51.510
9 1:42.281 09:46:16.967 > 1:44.164 09:39:42.515 13 1:42.765 09:54:34.275
10 1:40.439 09:47:57.406 6 1:44.276 09:41:26.791 14 2:18.717 09:56:52.992
1 1:39.819 09:49:37.225 / 1:44.362 HER R
12 1:49.906 09:51:27.131 8 1:43.935 09:44:55.088  Po.7 - #131 CABALA B. - Yamaha R6 +04.056
13 322143 09:54:49.27 9 1:44.655 09:46:39.743 1 1:45.579 09:36:48.040
14 139977 09:56.28.551 10 1:55.124 09:48:34.867 2 1:44.317 09:38:32.357
15 1:39.161 09:58.07 712 1 2:41.628 09:51:16.495 3 1:44.660 09:40:17.017
12 1:42.623 09:52:50.118 4 1:44.408 09:42:01.425
Po. 2 - # 92 NAWOISKI K. - Triumph Daytona g'if:'gf;t 13 1:42.777 09:54:41.895 5 1:44.007 09:43:45.432
1 1:46.238 09:31:47.353 6 1:43.746 09:45:29.178
5 142715 09:33:30.063  PO- 5 - # 88 MUSZYNSKI A. - Yamaha R6 ‘o5t 7 Py A
3 1:42.267 09:35:12.335 1 1:45.925 09:30:58.925 8 2:37.024 09:49:51.797
4 1:47.850 09:37:00.185 2 b OS2 48 28 9 1:43.895 09:51:35.692
5 4:01.403 09:41:01.588 3 1:44.267 09:34:27.510 10 1:43.486 09:53:19.178
6 1:43.626 09:42:45.214 & 1:46.767 09:36:14.277 11 1:43.656 09:55:02.834
; 141150 09:44:26.364 5 3:45.206 09:39:59.483 12 1:43.666 09:56:46.500
8 3:30.786 09:47:57.150 6 1:44.564 BRI 13 1:43.217 09:58:29.717
9 1.40.594 09:49:37.744 7 1:42.709 09:43:26.756
10 1:44.400 09:51:22.144 8 1:50.289 09:45:17.045
1 2:32.199 09:53:54.343 ? 3:05.932 09:48:22.977
1 402278 09:57:56.621 10 1:51.022 09:50:13.999
11 1:50.208 09:52:04.207
Po. 3 - # 1 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R6 08 5e __
1 1:46.560 09:30:59.107  P0- 6-#47 ROGIEWICZF. - Yamaha R6 +03.604
5 1.53.073 09:32:52 180 1 1:46.595 09:31:16.926
3 3:23.346 09:36:15.526 2 1:43.515 09:33:00.441
4 1.42.920 09:37:58.446 3 1:43.471 09:34:43.912
Fastest lap: 1:39.161
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Po. 8 - # 73 STASZKO P. - Yamaha R6 . ng;g;t 4 1:44.821 09:47:02.690 2 1:48.937 09:34:10.096
1 1.48.204 09:32:11.785 5 1:44.852 09:48:47.542 3 1:47.034 09:35:57.130
2 1.46.455 09:33:58.240 6 2:03.751 09:50:51.293 4 1:46.320 09:37:43.450
3 1.46.236 09:35:44.476 5 1:48.016 09:39:31.466
n 1:46.745 09:37:31.221  Po.11-#13 MORAWSKIS. - Suzuki GSX-R 8.;9;3? 6 1:50.860 09:41:22.326
5 1:44.738 09:39:15.959 1 1:48.325 09:31:49.903 7 3:59.765 09:45:22.091
6 1:58.186 09:41:14.145 2 1:52.608 09:33:42.511 8 1:46.212 09:47:08.303
7 5.46.762 09:47:00.907 3 4:53.820 09:38:36.331 9 1:47.040 09:48:55.343
3 1:43.951 09:48:44.858 4 1:45.998 09:40:22.329 10 1:48.511 09:50:43.854
9 1:43.905 09:50:28.763 5 1:46.092 09:42:08.421 11 1:56.529 09:52:40.383
10 1.44.938 09:52:13.701 6 1:45.712 09:43:54.133
1 144,492 09:53:58.193 7 1:45.066 09:45:39.199  Po. 14 - # 36 NOWAKOWSKI W. - Yamaha RE , 07 ¢30
- B ——— 8 1:46.354 09:47:25.553 1 1:48.525 09:31:05.098
13 1.43.632 09:57:25.383 9 1:45.078 09:49:10.631 2 1:47.006 09:32:52.104
10 1:46.028 09:50:56.659 3 1:47.201 09:34:39.305
Po. 9 - # 95 LALEWICZ M. - Kawasaki ZX6R N BZEST 11 1:52.373 09:52:49.032 4 1:46.797 09:36:26.102
1 1:46.548 09:31:00.539 5 1:58.969 09:38:25.071
) 1:44.971 09:32:45510  Po- 12 - # 24 WRONIAK M. - Yamaha R6 + 32‘53;‘ 6 3:29.430 09:41:54.501
3 1:44.416 09:34:29.926 ! 1:50.259 09:32:11.725 7 1:49.111 09:43:43.612
4 1.46.665 09:36:16.591 2 1:48.789 09:34:00.514 8 1:48.907 09:45:32.519
5 5:11.631 09:41:28.222 3 1:46.629 09:35:47.143 9 1:59.772 09:47:32.291
6 1:46.369 09:43:14.591 4 1:47.258 09:37:34.401
; 144569 09:44:59.160 5 1:49.200 09:39:23.601  Po. 15 - # 67 MORAWSKI P. - Suzuki GSX-R | 0g 509
g 144,165 09:46:43.325 6 3:20.004 09:42:43.605 1 1:52.954 09:32:17.117
9 1.44.535 09:48:27 860 7 1:47.307 09:44:30.912 2 1:53.855 09:34:10.972
10 1:44.926 09:50:12.786 8 1:46.711 09:46:17.623 3 5:36.769 09:39:47.741
1 144144 09:51:56.930 9 1:46.116 09:48:03.739 4 1:50.989 09:41:38.730
1 1.44.926 09:53:41.856 10 1:46.650 09:49:50.389 5 1:49.741 09:43:28.471
B _— P — 11 1:46.983 09:51:37.372 6 1:49.302 09:45:17.773
14 144181 09:57:10.089 12 1:45.360 09:53:22.732 7 1:48.051 09:47:05.824
” JHETE] P 13 1:45.166 09:55:07.898 8 1:54.576 09:49:00.400
14 1:47.304 09:56:55.202 9 5:13.628 09:54:14.028
Po. 10 - # 23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamaha ggf.-ggg 15 1:45.876 09:58:41.078 10 1:49.279 09:56:03.307
1 1:49.123 09:41:43.708 1 2:19.158 09:58:22.465
2 1:47.522 09:43:31.230  Po-13 - #99 SOKOLOWSKI M. - YamahaR6 ggfoﬁsrsf
3 1.46.639 09:45:17 869 1 1:51.561 09:32:21.159
Fastest lap: 1:39.161
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Po. 16 - # 90 ZIECINA R. - Yamaha R6 . 8';;'1'56‘ 3 1:54.111 09:35:11.330
1 1.52.198 09:31:23.788 4 1:53.733 09:37:05.063
2 1:53.310 09:33:17.098 5 1:53.398 09:38:58.461
3 1:49.237 09:35:06.335 6 2:05.872 09:41:04.333
4 1:50.156 09:36:56.491 7 5:38.785 09:46:43.118
5 1:48.477 09:38:44.968 8 1:52.171 09:48:35.289
6 1.58.103 09:40:43.071 9 1:53.657 09:50:28.946
10 1:51.955 09:52:20.901
Po. 17 - # 44 KUPKA K. - Suzuki GSX-R . El";fg'g 1 1:52.882 09:54:13.783
1 1:53.768 09:31:47.955 12 1:52.552 09:56:06.335
2 1:52.816 09:33:40.771 13 2:12.943 09:58:19.278
3 1:51.974 09:35:32.745
4 2:10.039 09:37:42.784  Po. 20 - # 6 LADNIAK t. - Yamaha R6 R
5 4:22.303 09:42:05.087 1 1:56.653 09:31:20.214
6 1:51.899 09:43:56.986 2 1:56.606 09:33:16.820
7 1:51.234 09:45:48.220 3 1:56.339 09:35:13.159
8 1:52.257 09:47:40.477 4 1:54.799 09:37:07.958
9 2:00.104 09:49:40.581 5 1:54.820 09:39:02.778
10 5:14.700 09:54:55.281 6 1:57.366 09:41:00.144
11 2:23.324 09:57:18.605 7 1:57.750 09:42:57.934
8 2:04.574 09:45:02.508
Po. 18 - # 34 DRGAS M. - Yamaha R6 Rty 9 5:16.459 09:50:18.967
1 1:56.575 09:31:20.387 10 1:54.835 09:52:13.802
2 1:57.311 09:33:17.698 11 1:53.316 09:54:07.118
3 1:55.114 09:35:12.812 12 1:53.876 09:56:00.994
4 1:52.499 09:37:05.311 13 1:54.244 09:57:55.238
5 1:51.885 09:38:57.196
6 1:52.560 09:40:49.756
7 1:52.880 09:42:42.636
8 1:54.025 09:44:36.661
9 2:00.109 09:46:36.770
10 2:06.982 09:48:43.752
Po. 19 - #113 ULKOWSKI G. - YamahaR6 25307
1 1:53.436 09:31:22.458
2 1:54.761 09:33:17.219
Fastest lap: 1:39.161
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